
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

5 

3 

16 

13 

15 

7 

4 

17 

18 

8 

1 

11 

9 

2 

10 

12 

14 

6 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Atef Al Barwani 

Ramin Arnecke 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Luca Cima 

Markus Thomas 

Eliot Jones 

Maurizio Colombo 

Ben McCone 

Sam Naylor 

Lloyd Carter 

Floris Du Bois 

Luis Santos 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Juergen Schmitz 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.093 

0.238 

0.335 

0.346 

1.061 

1.106 

1.277 

1.311 

1.444 

1.942 

2.024 

2.105 

2.116 

2.171 

2.297 

2.455 

3.759 

Gap 

0.093 

0.145 

0.097 

0.011 

0.715 

0.045 

0.171 

0.034 

0.133 

0.498 

0.082 

0.081 

0.011 

0.055 

0.126 

0.158 

1.304 

Best Tm 

1:11.878 

1:11.971 

1:12.116 

1:12.213 

1:12.224 

1:12.939 

1:12.984 

1:13.155 

1:13.189 

1:13.322 

1:13.820 

1:13.902 

1:13.983 

1:13.994 

1:14.049 

1:14.175 

1:14.333 

1:15.637 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23/10/2017 20:35:31 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:43:41 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

23/10/2017 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

16 

10 

1 

15 

11 

9 

12 

14 

8 

18 

2 

7 

3 

4 

13 

17 

5 

6 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Ramin Arnecke 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Atef Al Barwani 

Anjum Shaikh 

Markus Thomas 

Luca Cima 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Maurizio Colombo 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Eliot Jones 

Ben McCone 

Sam Naylor 

Lloyd Carter 

Luis Santos 

Juergen Schmitz 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Floris Du Bois 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.451 

2.494 

3.728 

4.533 

7.984 

17.152 

18.141 

18.497 

18.658 

21.080 

26.379 

26.562 

27.379 

28.039 

30.538 

37.005 

37.440 

Gap 

1.451 

1.043 

1.234 

0.805 

3.451 

9.168 

0.989 

0.356 

0.161 

2.422 

5.299 

0.183 

0.817 

0.660 

2.499 

6.467 

0.435 

Best Tm 

1:12.017 

1:11.377 

1:11.754 

1:11.891 

1:12.015 

1:12.351 

1:13.070 

1:13.083 

1:12.891 

1:13.227 

1:12.951 

1:13.479 

1:13.319 

1:13.090 

1:13.592 

1:14.026 

1:13.979 

1:14.144 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23/10/2017 20:38:54 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.451 

Avg. Speed 

59.293 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.377 

Best Speed 

60.524 

Best Lap by 

10 - Ramin Arnecke 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:18:50 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

23/10/2017 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

7 

9 

14 

11 

15 

4 

18 

2 

13 

12 

10 

5 

1 

6 

3 

8 

17 

16 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Anjum Shaikh 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ramin Arnecke 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Eliot Jones 

Luca Cima 

Maurizio Colombo 

Markus Thomas 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Lloyd Carter 

Luis Santos 

Juergen Schmitz 

Sam Naylor 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Floris Du Bois 

Ben McCone 

Atef Al Barwani 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Diff 

0.631 

0.937 

1.153 

13.539 

13.959 

14.055 

14.258 

15.391 

17.065 

19.897 

20.368 

31.701 

33.985 

34.445 

38.055 

44.859 

DNF 

Gap 

0.631 

0.306 

0.216 

12.386 

0.420 

0.096 

0.203 

1.133 

1.674 

2.832 

0.471 

11.333 

2.284 

0.460 

3.610 

6.804 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:11.635 

1:11.451 

1:11.469 

1:11.334 

1:12.640 

1:12.675 

1:12.764 

1:12.392 

1:11.755 

1:12.871 

1:12.886 

1:13.037 

1:14.290 

1:13.778 

1:13.952 

1:13.827 

1:13.427 

1:11.962 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 13 AND 17 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 23/10/2017 21:11:25 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.631 

Avg. Speed 

59.619 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.334 

Best Speed 

60.560 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ramin Arnecke 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS SENIOR/MASTER Cup  

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 20:54:59 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

23/10/2017 20:50 


